
1 Term Time Only

 
Wigmore Bracklesham Gardens
Wigmore Ilford Close
Wigmore Park Colwell Court
Wigmore ASDA
Round Green Moreton Road South
Barnfield Luton 6th Form
Warden Hill Cardinal Newman School

817 1

0742
0745
0750
0753
0808
0820
0830

1 Term Time Only

 
Warden Hill Cardinal Newman School
Barnfield Luton 6th Form
Round Green Moreton Road South
Wigmore ASDA
Wigmore Park Reedsdale
Wigmore Bracklesham Gardens
Wigmore Ilford Close

817 1

1510
1520
1530
1542
1545
1549
1552

817 Wigmore to Cardinal Newman School

Valid from Sunday, August 29, 2021 to Tuesday, December 21, 2021

Monday to Friday - Warden Hill Cardinal Newman School

Monday to Friday - Wigmore Ilford Close


	Monday to Friday - Warden Hill Cardinal Newman School
	Monday to Friday - Wigmore Ilford Close

