## 817 Wigmore to Cardinal Newman School

Valid from Sunday, August 29, 2021 to Tuesday, December 21, 2021

## Monday to Friday - Warden Hill Cardinal Newman School

	817 <sup>1</sup>
Wigmore Bracklesham Gardens	0742
Wigmore Ilford Close	0745
Wigmore Park Colwell Court	0750
Wigmore ASDA	0753
Round Green Moreton Road South	0808
Barnfield Luton 6th Form	0820
Warden Hill Cardinal Newman School	0830

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Term Time Only

## Monday to Friday - Wigmore Ilford Close

	817 ¹
Warden Hill Cardinal Newman School	1510
Barnfield Luton 6th Form	1520
Round Green Moreton Road South	1530
Wigmore ASDA	1542
Wigmore Park Reedsdale	1545
Wigmore Bracklesham Gardens	1549
Wigmore Ilford Close	1552

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup> Term Time Only